1000  X STAINLESS STEEL
DECKING SCREWS
2000  X CARBON STEEL
DECKING SCREWS
OR
Simpson Strong-Tie® Australia
Call 1300 STRONG (1300 787 664)
FREEFREE
Deck-Drive TM
PREMIUM FASTENERS
SIMPSON STRONG-TIE
SNAP BACK CAP
WHEN YOU BUY ONE OF
THE BELOW
Offer valid from 1st September
 - 31st December 2025
BFHSD BI‑M
ETAL Screw
DHW
 HARDW
OOD Screw
DSD HARDW
OOD Screw
DSV SOFTW
OOD Screw
DCU COM
POSITE Screw
DHSD HARDW
OOD Screw
DW
P W
OOD SS Screw
DCSD COM
POSITE Screw
© 2025 Simpson Strong-Tie Company Inc. F-DD2PP-AU25
*Terms and Conditions apply. Deck Drive promotion valid from 1st September 2025 - 31st December 2025. For every 1000 x Stainless Steel Decking Screws or 2000 x Carbon
Steel Decking Screws purchased during the campaign period, receive a FREE Simpson Strong-Tie Snap back cap. Offer is available at select dealers only and until stock runs out,
reference our website for more information.
Deck-Drive Premium Fasteners | Promotion Range
Product Code Description Box Qty
BFHSD BI-METAL Screw
SSBFHSD2R250 10g x 50mm Ribbed flat head, Drill Point, 316 Stainless Steel, #2 Sq. Drive 250
DSD HARDWOOD Screw
DSDG50R250 12g x 50mm Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, Class 3 Galvanised. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
DSDG50R1100 12g x 50mm Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, Class 3 Galvanised. T-25 6-lobe drive 1100
SSDSD50R250 12g x 50mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
SSDSD50R1100 12g x 50mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 1100
SSDSD65R250 12g x 65mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
SSDSD65R1100 12g x 65mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 1100
SSDSD1475R150 14g x 75mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 150
SSDSD1475R400 14g x 75mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 400
SSDSD14100R150 14g x 100mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 150
SSDSD14100R400 14g x 100mm, Flat countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 400
DHSD HARDWOOD Screw
SSDHSD50TR250 12g x 50mm, Raised countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-20 6-lobe drive 250
SSDHSD50TR1100 	12g x 50mm, Raised countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-20 6-lobe drive 1100
SSDHSD65TR250 12g x 65mm, Raised countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-20 6-lobe drive 250
SSDHSD65TR1100 12g x 65mm, Raised countersinking head, Hardwood drill point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-20 6-lobe drive 110
DHW HARDWOOD Screw
SSDHW60R250 10g x 60mm, Compact countersinking head, Winged, Hardwood drill point, 305 Stainless Steel. #2 sq. drive 250
DWP SOFTWOOD & HARDWOOD Screw
T10200WPR250 10g x 50mm, Flat countersinking head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
T10200WPR1100 10g x 50mm, Flat countersinking head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 1100
T10250WPR250 10g x 65mm, Flat countersinking head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
T10300WPR250 10g x 75mm, Flat countersinking head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
T14300WPR150 14g x 75mm, Flat countersinking head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-27 6-lobe drive 150
T14300WPR400 14g x 75mm, Flat countersinking head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-27 6-lobe drive 400
T14400WPR150 14g x 100mm, Flat countersinking head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-27 6-lobe drive 150
T14400WPR400 14g x 100mm, Flat countersinking head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-27 6-lobe drive 400
T14600WPR100 14g x 150mm, Flat countersinking head w/nibs, Box threads, Sharp point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-27 6-lobe drive 100
DSV SOFTWOOD Screw
DSVT2R250 10g x 50mm, Rimmed flat countersinking head with nibs, Variable thread design, Quikguard Tan. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
DSVT212R250 10g x 65mm, Rimmed flat countersinking head with nibs, Variable thread design, Quikguard Tan. T-25 6-lobe drive 250
DCU COMPOSITE Screw
DCU234BRR250 10g x 70mm, Cap head, Tri-lobe threads, Double-cut point, Quikguard Brown. T-20 6-lobe drive 250
DCU234GRR250 10g x 70mm, Cap head, Tri-lobe threads, Double-cut point, Quikguard Grey. T-20 6-lobe drive 250
DCU234RDR250 10g x 70mm, Cap head, Tri-lobe threads, Double-cut point, Quikguard Red. T-20 6-lobe drive 250
DCU234TNR250 10g x 70mm, Cap head, Tri-lobe threads, Double-cut point, Quikguard Tan. T-20 6-lobe drive 250
DCU234SS316R250 10g x 70mm, Cap head, Tri-lobe threads, Double-cut point, 316 Stainless Steel. T-20 6-lobe drive 250
DCSD COMPOSITE Screw
DCSD238BRR250 10g x 60mm, Cap head, 16TPI, #2 Drill point, Quikguard Brown. #2 Undersize sq. drive 250
DCSD238GRR250 	10g x 60mm, Cap head, 16TPI, #2 Drill point, Quikguard Grey. #2 Undersize sq. drive 250
DCSD238RDR250 10g x 60mm, Cap head, 16TPI, #2 Drill point, Quikguard Red. #2 Undersize sq. drive 250
DCSD238TNR250 	10g x 60mm, Cap head, 16TPI, #2 Drill point, Quikguard Tan. #2 Undersize sq. drive 250